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	32421100/21
	ցանցային մալուխներ
	ԳՀ
	հատ
	1000,0
	50,00
	50

	32421100/25
	ցանցային մալուխներ
	ԳՀ
	հատ
	8000,0
	48,00
	6

	30141370/20
	մագնիսական քարտեր
	ԳՀ
	հատ
	500,0
	250,00
	500

	32421100/26
	ցանցային մալուխներ
	ԳՀ
	հատ
	30000,0
	900,00
	30

	30234630/20
	ֆլեշ հիշողություն 8GB
	ԳՀ
	հատ
	3000,0
	600,00
	200

	32421100/24
	ցանցային մալուխներ
	ԳՀ
	հատ
	5000,0
	600,00
	120

	32421200/20
	ցանցային բաղադրիչներ
	ԳՀ
	հատ
	30000,0
	210,00
	7

	32421300/21
	ցանցային բաժանարար
	ԳՀ
	հատ
	2500000,0
	2500,00
	1

	32421100/23
	ցանցային մալուխներ
	ԳՀ
	հատ
	500,0
	25,00
	50

	48821200/20
	համակարգչային սերվերներ
	ԳՀ
	հատ
	450000,0
	2700,00
	6

	30239100/20
	պատճենահանման մեքենա
	ԳՀ
	հատ
	480000,0
	480,00
	1

	30232280/20
	կոշտ սկավառակների դրայվերներ
	ԳՀ
	հատ
	200000,0
	2000,00
	10

	32421100/22
	ցանցային մալուխներ
	ԳՀ
	հատ
	700,0
	35,00
	50

	32421200/21
	ցանցային բաղադրիչներ
	ԳՀ
	հատ
	40000,0
	280,00
	7

	32421100/20
	ցանցային մալուխներ
	ԳՀ
	հատ
	60000,0
	1200,00
	20

	32421300/24
	ցանցային բաժանարար
	ԳՀ
	հատ
	1500000,0
	1500,00
	1

	32421300/22
	ցանցային բաժանարար
	ԳՀ
	հատ
	1500000,0
	1500,00
	1

	32421300/23
	ցանցային բաժանարար
	ԳՀ
	հատ
	6500000,0
	6500,00
	1

	32421300/20
	ցանցային բաժանարար
	ԳՀ
	հատ
	7000000,0
	7000,00
	1
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